
Bergenslekene 2024
13.09.24 - 15.09.24

Klubb

40 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

794 Vegard Brurok Bøyum Fyllingen IL

799 Jonas Aase Toppe Hovding, TIL

856 Brede Langeland Birkeland IL. Norna Salhus

859 Igor Borowski IL. Norna Salhus

868 Sebastian Espelid Brkic IL. Norna Salhus

900 Viljar Lillegraven Fosse Lysekloster IL

916 Alfred Sangolt Skogsvåg IL

922 Sølve Høyland Skogsvåg IL

928 Leonel Nesse Marøy T I L Hovding

935 Sigurd Sagedal Gidskehaug Varegg Fleridrett

938 Christian André Dahle Viking T&IF

956 Sindre Steine Voss IL

Klubb

60 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

725 Philip Osnes Andreassen Ask Friidrett

730 Albert Theo Skjold Bergens TF

731 Alfred Leon Skjold Bergens TF

786 Joachim Solheimslid Steffens Fyllingen IL

799 Jonas Aase Toppe Hovding, TIL

806 Jens Christian Bondø Anderse IL Bjarg

827 Elias Svendsen Toft IL Gneist

832 Henry Solstad Skoge IL Gneist

834 Jesper Gjerstad Hansen IL Gneist

837 Marcus Haugland-Stenbro IL Gneist

847 Cornelius Brurås Haugen IL Gular

856 Brede Langeland Birkeland IL. Norna Salhus

857 Elliot Opedal IL. Norna Salhus

866 Mats Didriksen Bruntveit IL. Norna Salhus

868 Sebastian Espelid Brkic IL. Norna Salhus

925 BRAGE STOKKAN ØVERLI T I L Hovding

928 Leonel Nesse Marøy T I L Hovding

938 Christian André Dahle Viking T&IF

956 Sindre Steine Voss IL

958 Ulrik Joakimsen Overå Voss IL

Klubb

600 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

730 Albert Theo Skjold Bergens TF

731 Alfred Leon Skjold Bergens TF

775 Alfred Bakken Stige Fyllingen IL

783 Frikk Totland Fyllingen IL

786 Joachim Solheimslid Steffens Fyllingen IL

806 Jens Christian Bondø Anderse IL Bjarg

827 Elias Svendsen Toft IL Gneist

834 Jesper Gjerstad Hansen IL Gneist

837 Marcus Haugland-Stenbro IL Gneist

857 Elliot Opedal IL. Norna Salhus

866 Mats Didriksen Bruntveit IL. Norna Salhus

925 BRAGE STOKKAN ØVERLI T I L Hovding

935 Sigurd Sagedal Gidskehaug Varegg Fleridrett

938 Christian André Dahle Viking T&IF

Klubb

600 m Kappgang - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

956 Sindre Steine Voss IL

Klubb

Kule - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

725 Philip Osnes Andreassen Ask Friidrett

832 Henry Solstad Skoge IL Gneist

866 Mats Didriksen Bruntveit IL. Norna Salhus

938 Christian André Dahle Viking T&IF

956 Sindre Steine Voss IL

958 Ulrik Joakimsen Overå Voss IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

783 Frikk Totland Fyllingen IL

786 Joachim Solheimslid Steffens Fyllingen IL

794 Vegard Brurok Bøyum Fyllingen IL

799 Jonas Aase Toppe Hovding, TIL

827 Elias Svendsen Toft IL Gneist

857 Elliot Opedal IL. Norna Salhus

859 Igor Borowski IL. Norna Salhus

868 Sebastian Espelid Brkic IL. Norna Salhus

900 Viljar Lillegraven Fosse Lysekloster IL

916 Alfred Sangolt Skogsvåg IL

922 Sølve Høyland Skogsvåg IL

925 BRAGE STOKKAN ØVERLI T I L Hovding

935 Sigurd Sagedal Gidskehaug Varegg Fleridrett

938 Christian André Dahle Viking T&IF

956 Sindre Steine Voss IL

958 Ulrik Joakimsen Overå Voss IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

786 Joachim Solheimslid Steffens Fyllingen IL

794 Vegard Brurok Bøyum Fyllingen IL

827 Elias Svendsen Toft IL Gneist

900 Viljar Lillegraven Fosse Lysekloster IL

922 Sølve Høyland Skogsvåg IL

938 Christian André Dahle Viking T&IF

941 Lukas Gandrud Strelis Viking T&IF

956 Sindre Steine Voss IL

958 Ulrik Joakimsen Overå Voss IL

Klubb

60 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

733 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

747 Ludvig Svetlozar Hansen Bergens TF

769 Syver Røssum Fana IL

777 Brage Blindheim Fyllingen IL

841 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

858 Herman Ulla-Zahl IL. Norna Salhus

879 John Askild Solberg Laksevåg Turn og IL

911 Sigurd Olai Kverndal Reigstad Osterøy IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

733 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

758 Samson Førde Skjerven Bjarg IL

841 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

857 Elliot Opedal IL. Norna Salhus

956 Sindre Steine Voss IL
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Bergenslekene 2024
13.09.24 - 15.09.24

Klubb

600 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

758 Samson Førde Skjerven Bjarg IL

784 Gustav Vabø Fyllingen IL

841 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

858 Herman Ulla-Zahl IL. Norna Salhus

885 Johan Hånes Loddefjord IL

Klubb

80 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

733 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

747 Ludvig Svetlozar Hansen Bergens TF

758 Samson Førde Skjerven Bjarg IL

765 Jakob Grytten Øen Fana IL

784 Gustav Vabø Fyllingen IL

841 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

858 Herman Ulla-Zahl IL. Norna Salhus

911 Sigurd Olai Kverndal Reigstad Osterøy IL

Klubb

Diskos - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

764 Haakon Nymark Fana IL

830 Emil Tristan Hall IL Gneist

841 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

956 Sindre Steine Voss IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

733 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

747 Ludvig Svetlozar Hansen Bergens TF

764 Haakon Nymark Fana IL

841 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

857 Elliot Opedal IL. Norna Salhus

858 Herman Ulla-Zahl IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

Lengde - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

747 Ludvig Svetlozar Hansen Bergens TF

758 Samson Førde Skjerven Bjarg IL

761 Einar Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL

763 Eyvind Marås Sindre Fana IL

764 Haakon Nymark Fana IL

765 Jakob Grytten Øen Fana IL

777 Brage Blindheim Fyllingen IL

784 Gustav Vabø Fyllingen IL

830 Emil Tristan Hall IL Gneist

841 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

858 Herman Ulla-Zahl IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

Spyd - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

758 Samson Førde Skjerven Bjarg IL

761 Einar Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL

763 Eyvind Marås Sindre Fana IL

764 Haakon Nymark Fana IL

841 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

Klubb

60 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

808 Jonathan Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

843 Ulrik Kallekleiv IL Gneist

860 Johannes Olson Trædal IL. Norna Salhus

915 Theodor Monsen Rong Øygarden IL

Klubb

600 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

746 Lars Filip Vergara Lie Bergens TF

808 Jonathan Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

843 Ulrik Kallekleiv IL Gneist

867 Olav Lavik Kjellby IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

80 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

803 Audun Jørgensson IL Bjarg

843 Ulrik Kallekleiv IL Gneist

860 Johannes Olson Trædal IL. Norna Salhus

915 Theodor Monsen Rong Øygarden IL

Klubb

Diskos - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

821 Georg Lund IL Fri

929 Mathias Meagher Toft T I L Hovding

Klubb

Høyde - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

746 Lars Filip Vergara Lie Bergens TF

795 Viljar Totland Fyllingen IL

835 Jonas Bondø Andersen IL Gneist

929 Mathias Meagher Toft T I L Hovding

Klubb

Lengde - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

746 Lars Filip Vergara Lie Bergens TF

803 Audun Jørgensson IL Bjarg

808 Jonathan Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

821 Georg Lund IL Fri

835 Jonas Bondø Andersen IL Gneist

929 Mathias Meagher Toft T I L Hovding

Klubb

Spyd - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

746 Lars Filip Vergara Lie Bergens TF

808 Jonathan Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

929 Mathias Meagher Toft T I L Hovding

Klubb

Stav - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

808 Jonathan Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

Klubb

100 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

718 Haakon Brunborg Ask Friidrett

801 Trym Stokkand Øverli Hovding, TIL
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Bergenslekene 2024
13.09.24 - 15.09.24

825 Andreas Benum Tjelflåt IL Gneist

889 Gabriel Nyløkken Lysekloster IL

892 Lars Magnus Lyngsgård-Mons Lysekloster IL

Klubb

1500 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

867 Olav Lavik Kjellby IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

200 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

718 Haakon Brunborg Ask Friidrett

792 Trym Blindheim Fyllingen IL

825 Andreas Benum Tjelflåt IL Gneist

Klubb

200 m hekk - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

808 Jonathan Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

893 Ludvik Våge Fosså Lysekloster IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

825 Andreas Benum Tjelflåt IL Gneist

828 Emil Noel IL Gneist

889 Gabriel Nyløkken Lysekloster IL

Klubb

600 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

795 Viljar Totland Fyllingen IL

893 Ludvik Våge Fosså Lysekloster IL

Klubb

Diskos - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

894 Oscar Djupvik Søreide Lysekloster IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

766 Nikolai Gald Fana IL

825 Andreas Benum Tjelflåt IL Gneist

828 Emil Noel IL Gneist

927 Henrik Aasen T I L Hovding

Klubb

Kule - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

825 Andreas Benum Tjelflåt IL Gneist

828 Emil Noel IL Gneist

927 Henrik Aasen T I L Hovding

Klubb

Lengde - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

800 Noah Aasen Bjorheim Hovding, TIL

801 Trym Stokkand Øverli Hovding, TIL

Klubb

Lengde satssone - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

792 Trym Blindheim Fyllingen IL

825 Andreas Benum Tjelflåt IL Gneist

892 Lars Magnus Lyngsgård-Mons Lysekloster IL

893 Ludvik Våge Fosså Lysekloster IL

927 Henrik Aasen T I L Hovding

Klubb

Spyd - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

795 Viljar Totland Fyllingen IL

800 Noah Aasen Bjorheim Hovding, TIL

801 Trym Stokkand Øverli Hovding, TIL

828 Emil Noel IL Gneist

889 Gabriel Nyløkken Lysekloster IL

927 Henrik Aasen T I L Hovding

Klubb

Stav - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

831 Hannes Florian Hall IL Gneist

927 Henrik Aasen T I L Hovding

Klubb

100 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

820 Fillip Vik Johannessen IL Fri

Klubb

1500 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

813 Sigurd Jørgensson IL Bjarg

824 Andreas Aarvold IL Gneist

Klubb

800 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

824 Andreas Aarvold IL Gneist

Klubb

Diskos - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

924 Alfred Bøe Sæbjørnsen T I L Hovding

Klubb

Høyde - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

819 Eivind Sæbø IL Fri

Klubb

Kule - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

924 Alfred Bøe Sæbjørnsen T I L Hovding

Klubb

Lengde - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

819 Eivind Sæbø IL Fri

820 Fillip Vik Johannessen IL Fri

Klubb

Spyd - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

924 Alfred Bøe Sæbjørnsen T I L Hovding

Klubb

100 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

722 Mathias Osnes Andreassen Ask Friidrett

768 Sverre Rafaelsen Frantzen Fana IL
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Bergenslekene 2024
13.09.24 - 15.09.24

772 Vebjørn Thowsen Hauge Fana IL

861 Linus Hernebäck Andersson IL. Norna Salhus

903 Jens-Kristian Kjølseth Eide Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

200 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

768 Sverre Rafaelsen Frantzen Fana IL

903 Jens-Kristian Kjølseth Eide Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

772 Vebjørn Thowsen Hauge Fana IL

Klubb

100 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

788 Jonas Langeland Andersen Fyllingen IL

912 Iver Jebsen Hoem Øygarden IL

913 Jonas Kaland Leiknes Øygarden IL

948 Gard Hestvik Furnes Voss IL

Klubb

100 m hekk - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

788 Jonas Langeland Andersen Fyllingen IL

948 Gard Hestvik Furnes Voss IL

Klubb

200 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

912 Iver Jebsen Hoem Øygarden IL

948 Gard Hestvik Furnes Voss IL

Klubb

2000 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

826 Daniel Wasbø IL Gneist

Klubb

800 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

779 Eirik Markussen Fyllingen IL

782 Endre Hartvedt Haugen Fyllingen IL

912 Iver Jebsen Hoem Øygarden IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

912 Iver Jebsen Hoem Øygarden IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

912 Iver Jebsen Hoem Øygarden IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

912 Iver Jebsen Hoem Øygarden IL

Klubb

100 m - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

853 Andreas Lorentz Langhelle IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

200 m - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

760 Benjamin Christensen Moen Fana IL

853 Andreas Lorentz Langhelle IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

200 m hekk - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

760 Benjamin Christensen Moen Fana IL

909 Eirik Reigstad Osterøy IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

760 Benjamin Christensen Moen Fana IL

855 Benjamin Aleksander Bøen Fl IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

200 m hekk - G-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

787 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Fyllingen IL

Klubb

800 m - G-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

720 Herman Melhus Andreassen Ask Friidrett

724 Oskar Engelsen Natland Ask Friidrett

728 Tobias Engelsen Natland Ask Friidrett

787 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Fyllingen IL

880 Julian Erik Fjæreide Nævdal Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

787 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Fyllingen IL

790 Linus August Rygh Fyllingen IL

Klubb

40 m - G-6

Bib Navn

Startliste

780 Elias Vabø Fyllingen IL

952 Odin Dyrkolbotnen Voss IL

Klubb

600 m Kappgang - G-6

Bib Navn

Startliste

952 Odin Dyrkolbotnen Voss IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-6

Bib Navn

Startliste

780 Elias Vabø Fyllingen IL

952 Odin Dyrkolbotnen Voss IL

Klubb

40 m - G-7

Bib Navn

Startliste

789 Karl Sivert Salandanan Eklund Fyllingen IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-7

Bib Navn

Startliste

789 Karl Sivert Salandanan Eklund Fyllingen IL

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 4 av 10Leikvang stadion - 10.09.2024



Bergenslekene 2024
13.09.24 - 15.09.24

Klubb

40 m - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

749 Mathias Chavez-Steigberg Bergens TF

829 Emil Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

870 Bendik Elias Bahus Fredriksen Kalandseid IL

871 Elias Skålevik Evensen Kalandseid IL

923 Sondre Høyland Skogsvåg IL

939 Fabian Alexander  Dahle Viking T&IF

Klubb

600 m Kappgang - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

939 Fabian Alexander  Dahle Viking T&IF

Klubb

Lengde - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

749 Mathias Chavez-Steigberg Bergens TF

829 Emil Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

870 Bendik Elias Bahus FredriksenKalandseid IL

871 Elias Skålevik Evensen Kalandseid IL

923 Sondre Høyland Skogsvåg IL

939 Fabian Alexander  Dahle Viking T&IF

Klubb

40 m - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

723 Oskar Danoss Ask Friidrett

735 Emilian Aam-Vaktskjold Bergens TF

736 Endre Stenersen Lohne Bergens TF

737 Fredrik Kayser Bergens TF

751 Nils Jukonis Bergens TF

756 Theo Tjelta Lohne Bergens TF

757 Vilhelm Rong Utne Bergens TF

791 Marius Solheimslid Steffensen Fyllingen IL

796 Magnus Stokvik Rogn Gneist,IL

805 Elias Isaksen Sørstrønen IL Bjarg

809 Lukas Emil Lundberg IL Bjarg

818 Edvin Knutar Holmedal IL Fri

847 Cornelius Brurås Haugen IL Gular

865 Mathias Haukelidsæter Nordst IL. Norna Salhus

875 Kevin Skålevik Evensen Kalandseid IL

897 Snorre Monsen Lom Lysekloster IL

914 Lyder Amandus Monsen Rong Øygarden IL

930 Milian Mjelde Lindeberg Dyrne T I L Hovding

941 Lukas Gandrud Strelis Viking T&IF

Klubb

Lengde - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

723 Oskar Danoss Ask Friidrett

735 Emilian Aam-Vaktskjold Bergens TF

736 Endre Stenersen Lohne Bergens TF

737 Fredrik Kayser Bergens TF

751 Nils Jukonis Bergens TF

756 Theo Tjelta Lohne Bergens TF

757 Vilhelm Rong Utne Bergens TF

791 Marius Solheimslid Steffensen Fyllingen IL

796 Magnus Stokvik Rogn Gneist,IL

805 Elias Isaksen Sørstrønen IL Bjarg

809 Lukas Emil Lundberg IL Bjarg

818 Edvin Knutar Holmedal IL Fri

847 Cornelius Brurås Haugen IL Gular

865 Mathias Haukelidsæter Nordst IL. Norna Salhus

875 Kevin Skålevik Evensen Kalandseid IL

897 Snorre Monsen Lom Lysekloster IL

914 Lyder Amandus Monsen Rong Øygarden IL

930 Milian Mjelde Lindeberg Dyrne T I L Hovding

941 Lukas Gandrud Strelis Viking T&IF

Klubb

40 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

729 Agnes Line Bergens TF

734 Elinor Henanger Woxen Bergens TF

781 Elma Ødven Øen Fyllingen IL

802 Alde Vårdal Olimb IL Bjarg

874 Iben Wikne Kalandseid IL

899 Victoria Margetts Lysekloster IL

907 Nora Eikrem Os TF

931 Vilde Gallefoss Husdal T I L Hovding

950 Livia Jordalen Kronstad Voss IL

Klubb

60 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

741 Isabel Agathe Vergara Lie Bergens TF

742 Jenny Dolve Melve Bergens TF

762 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

797 Vida Friestad-Ogne Gneist,IL

874 Iben Wikne Kalandseid IL

907 Nora Eikrem Os TF

931 Vilde Gallefoss Husdal T I L Hovding

947 Gabriella Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

953 Ovidia Dyrkolbotnen Voss IL

955 Silje Steine Voss IL

957 Tora Opheim Nesbø Voss IL

Klubb

600 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

741 Isabel Agathe Vergara Lie Bergens TF

762 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

797 Vida Friestad-Ogne Gneist,IL

864 Marta Opedal IL. Norna Salhus

947 Gabriella Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

953 Ovidia Dyrkolbotnen Voss IL

955 Silje Steine Voss IL

957 Tora Opheim Nesbø Voss IL

Klubb

600 m Kappgang - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

957 Tora Opheim Nesbø Voss IL

Klubb

Kule - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

742 Jenny Dolve Melve Bergens TF

762 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

797 Vida Friestad-Ogne Gneist,IL

874 Iben Wikne Kalandseid IL

907 Nora Eikrem Os TF

931 Vilde Gallefoss Husdal T I L Hovding

947 Gabriella Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

953 Ovidia Dyrkolbotnen Voss IL
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Bergenslekene 2024
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955 Silje Steine Voss IL

957 Tora Opheim Nesbø Voss IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

729 Agnes Line Bergens TF

734 Elinor Henanger Woxen Bergens TF

741 Isabel Agathe Vergara Lie Bergens TF

742 Jenny Dolve Melve Bergens TF

781 Elma Ødven Øen Fyllingen IL

802 Alde Vårdal Olimb IL Bjarg

874 Iben Wikne Kalandseid IL

899 Victoria Margetts Lysekloster IL

907 Nora Eikrem Os TF

931 Vilde Gallefoss Husdal T I L Hovding

950 Livia Jordalen Kronstad Voss IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

729 Agnes Line Bergens TF

734 Elinor Henanger Woxen Bergens TF

742 Jenny Dolve Melve Bergens TF

874 Iben Wikne Kalandseid IL

953 Ovidia Dyrkolbotnen Voss IL

955 Silje Steine Voss IL

Klubb

60 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

750 Mira Magerøy Trelsgård Bergens TF

839 Marielle Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

907 Nora Eikrem Os TF

Klubb

600 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

750 Mira Magerøy Trelsgård Bergens TF

852 Aleksandra Borowska IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

80 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

839 Marielle Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

852 Aleksandra Borowska IL. Norna Salhus

874 Iben Wikne Kalandseid IL

Klubb

Diskos - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

957 Tora Opheim Nesbø Voss IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

741 Isabel Agathe Vergara Lie Bergens TF

750 Mira Magerøy Trelsgård Bergens TF

839 Marielle Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

Klubb

Lengde - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

750 Mira Magerøy Trelsgård Bergens TF

839 Marielle Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

852 Aleksandra Borowska IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

Spyd - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

750 Mira Magerøy Trelsgård Bergens TF

Klubb

60 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

716 Celina Osnes Andreassen Ask Friidrett

739 Fride Sofie Fosse Pileberg Bergens TF

748 Marie Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF

767 Sanna Amalie Ivars Fana IL

873 Hermine Egge Mellin-Olsen Kalandseid IL

883 Silje-Elise Lerøen-Pedersen Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

767 Sanna Amalie Ivars Fana IL

778 Eira Paulsdatter Sandlund Fyllingen IL

815 Tiril Godvik Dahl IL Bjarg

Klubb

600 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

804 Eir Vårdal Olimb IL Bjarg

815 Tiril Godvik Dahl IL Bjarg

883 Silje-Elise Lerøen-Pedersen Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

80 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

767 Sanna Amalie Ivars Fana IL

778 Eira Paulsdatter Sandlund Fyllingen IL

822 Oda Wilhelmsen Iden IL Fri

873 Hermine Egge Mellin-Olsen Kalandseid IL

883 Silje-Elise Lerøen-Pedersen Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

Diskos - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

767 Sanna Amalie Ivars Fana IL

815 Tiril Godvik Dahl IL Bjarg

838 Maria Viktoria Aune IL Gneist

873 Hermine Egge Mellin-Olsen Kalandseid IL

919 Erika Cassandra Sangolt Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

739 Fride Sofie Fosse Pileberg Bergens TF

748 Marie Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF

767 Sanna Amalie Ivars Fana IL

815 Tiril Godvik Dahl IL Bjarg
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Klubb

Lengde - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

748 Marie Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF

752 Oda Dolve Melve Bergens TF

767 Sanna Amalie Ivars Fana IL

778 Eira Paulsdatter Sandlund Fyllingen IL

804 Eir Vårdal Olimb IL Bjarg

815 Tiril Godvik Dahl IL Bjarg

822 Oda Wilhelmsen Iden IL Fri

838 Maria Viktoria Aune IL Gneist

873 Hermine Egge Mellin-Olsen Kalandseid IL

Klubb

Lengde satssone - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

739 Fride Sofie Fosse Pileberg Bergens TF

Klubb

Spyd - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

752 Oda Dolve Melve Bergens TF

815 Tiril Godvik Dahl IL Bjarg

873 Hermine Egge Mellin-Olsen Kalandseid IL

Klubb

Stav - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

902 Vilde Fjellskålnes Mjøsdalen IL

Klubb

100 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

714 Amanda Foldøy Furu Ask Friidrett

732 Amalie Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

770 Thea Emilie Turøy Fana IL

862 Maja Elvira Hernebäck Anders IL. Norna Salhus

887 Elie Eliassen Imai Lysekloster IL

891 Kine Eriksen Lysekloster IL

904 Emma Eikrem Os TF

906 Heloise Espeland Os TF

946 Ella Joakimsen Overå Voss IL

Klubb

1000 m Kappgang - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

951 Maria Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

954 Sara Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

Klubb

200 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

732 Amalie Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

862 Maja Elvira Hernebäck Anders IL. Norna Salhus

883 Silje-Elise Lerøen-Pedersen Laksevåg Turn og IL

887 Elie Eliassen Imai Lysekloster IL

904 Emma Eikrem Os TF

906 Heloise Espeland Os TF

946 Ella Joakimsen Overå Voss IL

Klubb

200 m hekk - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

732 Amalie Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

753 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF

767 Sanna Amalie Ivars Fana IL

770 Thea Emilie Turøy Fana IL

891 Kine Eriksen Lysekloster IL

904 Emma Eikrem Os TF

906 Heloise Espeland Os TF

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

732 Amalie Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

753 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF

887 Elie Eliassen Imai Lysekloster IL

904 Emma Eikrem Os TF

906 Heloise Espeland Os TF

Klubb

600 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

906 Heloise Espeland Os TF

951 Maria Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

954 Sara Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

Klubb

Diskos - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

753 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF

951 Maria Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

954 Sara Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

732 Amalie Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

753 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF

904 Emma Eikrem Os TF

906 Heloise Espeland Os TF

Klubb

Kule - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

753 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF

862 Maja Elvira Hernebäck Anders IL. Norna Salhus

887 Elie Eliassen Imai Lysekloster IL

904 Emma Eikrem Os TF

919 Erika Cassandra Sangolt Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

753 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF

770 Thea Emilie Turøy Fana IL

862 Maja Elvira Hernebäck Anders IL. Norna Salhus

891 Kine Eriksen Lysekloster IL

904 Emma Eikrem Os TF

906 Heloise Espeland Os TF

946 Ella Joakimsen Overå Voss IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

770 Thea Emilie Turøy Fana IL

862 Maja Elvira Hernebäck Anders IL. Norna Salhus

887 Elie Eliassen Imai Lysekloster IL

904 Emma Eikrem Os TF

951 Maria Istad Kristiansen Voss IL
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954 Sara Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

Klubb

Stav - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

753 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF

770 Thea Emilie Turøy Fana IL

Klubb

100 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

721 Ingrid Straume-Sunde Ask Friidrett

727 Sofie Elise Indrebø Ask Friidrett

754 Solveig Helen Tveit Haugland Bergens TF

755 Sonja Elise  Engebretsen Bergens TF

Klubb

1500 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

882 Ricce Christine Lind Furnes Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

200 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

721 Ingrid Straume-Sunde Ask Friidrett

755 Sonja Elise  Engebretsen Bergens TF

Klubb

800 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

793 Tuva Paulsdatter Sandlund Fyllingen IL

816 Tuva Godvik Dahl IL Bjarg

882 Ricce Christine Lind Furnes Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

Diskos - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

776 Anna Elisabeth Nordvik Dalsg Fyllingen IL

Klubb

Kule - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

776 Anna Elisabeth Nordvik Dalsg Fyllingen IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

840 Marte Gaupseth Allers IL Gneist

888 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

840 Marte Gaupseth Allers IL Gneist

888 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL

Klubb

Stav - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

888 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL

Klubb

100 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

833 Isabella Essilfie IL Gneist

881 Kristin Oveland Apelseth Laksevåg Turn og IL

888 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL

Klubb

200 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

833 Isabella Essilfie IL Gneist

888 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL

Klubb

200 m hekk - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

878 Henriette Torgersen Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

878 Henriette Torgersen Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

Diskos - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

949 Isa Brandseth Norbakk Voss IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

878 Henriette Torgersen Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

881 Kristin Oveland Apelseth Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

100 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

905 Frida Berge Steinsland Os TF

908 Synne Hjertaker Os TF

Klubb

200 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

908 Synne Hjertaker Os TF

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

908 Synne Hjertaker Os TF

Klubb

800 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

854 Angelica Hekland-Larsen IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

Høyde - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

759 Anna Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

905 Frida Berge Steinsland Os TF

Klubb

Stav - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

759 Anna Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL
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Klubb

100 m - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

773 Nathalie Svanevik Hølleland FIL AKS-77

Klubb

200 m - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

773 Nathalie Svanevik Hølleland FIL AKS-77

Klubb

Lengde - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

836 Liza Sofia Aune IL Gneist

Klubb

100 m - J-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

715 Anna Kolstad Silseth Ask Friidrett

785 Ingrid Solberg Fyllingen IL

863 Mari Hystad-Haaland IL. Norna Salhus

869 Sophie Ulla-Zahl IL. Norna Salhus

932 Alexandra Martjushova Irgens Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

100 m hekk - J-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

863 Mari Hystad-Haaland IL. Norna Salhus

869 Sophie Ulla-Zahl IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

200 m - J-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

863 Mari Hystad-Haaland IL. Norna Salhus

869 Sophie Ulla-Zahl IL. Norna Salhus

877 Christine-Sofie Lerøen-Peders Laksevåg Turn og IL

932 Alexandra Martjushova Irgens Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

200 m hekk - J-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

785 Ingrid Solberg Fyllingen IL

863 Mari Hystad-Haaland IL. Norna Salhus

869 Sophie Ulla-Zahl IL. Norna Salhus

Klubb

40 m - J-6

Bib Navn

Startliste

817 Vilde Vevatne Sørstrønen IL Bjarg

872 Hennie Engeline Egge Mellin- Kalandseid IL

933 Iben Sagedal Gidskehaug Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Lengde - J-6

Bib Navn

Startliste

817 Vilde Vevatne Sørstrønen IL Bjarg

872 Hennie Engeline Egge Mellin- Kalandseid IL

Klubb

40 m - J-7

Bib Navn

Startliste

807 Johanne Bondø Andersen IL Bjarg

896 Sigrid Lillegraven Fosse Lysekloster IL

926 Emma-Sofie Meagher Meland T I L Hovding

Klubb

Lengde - J-7

Bib Navn

Startliste

807 Johanne Bondø Andersen IL Bjarg

896 Sigrid Lillegraven Fosse Lysekloster IL

926 Emma-Sofie Meagher Meland T I L Hovding

Klubb

40 m - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

740 Hedda Woxen Henanger Bergens TF

743 Julie Reistad Bergens TF

744 Kaja Sandgrind Bergens TF

811 Mathilde Knutsen Nøstdal IL Bjarg

812 Oda Jørgensdottir IL Bjarg

864 Marta Opedal IL. Norna Salhus

876 Stella Wikne Kalandseid IL

890 Ina Sofie Senneset Lysekloster IL

895 Petra Meland Skoglund Lysekloster IL

898 Tuva Angelica Senneset Lysekloster IL

934 Ingrid Sagedal Gidskehaug Varegg Fleridrett

940 Lola Canas-Gonzalo Viking T&IF

943 Stella Iversen Solberg Viking T&IF

945 Julie Haaland Huus-Iversen Viking, TIF

Klubb

600 m Kappgang - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

947 Gabriella Istad Kristiansen Voss IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

740 Hedda Woxen Henanger Bergens TF

743 Julie Reistad Bergens TF

744 Kaja Sandgrind Bergens TF

811 Mathilde Knutsen Nøstdal IL Bjarg

812 Oda Jørgensdottir IL Bjarg

864 Marta Opedal IL. Norna Salhus

876 Stella Wikne Kalandseid IL

890 Ina Sofie Senneset Lysekloster IL

895 Petra Meland Skoglund Lysekloster IL

898 Tuva Angelica Senneset Lysekloster IL

934 Ingrid Sagedal Gidskehaug Varegg Fleridrett

940 Lola Canas-Gonzalo Viking T&IF

943 Stella Iversen Solberg Viking T&IF

945 Julie Haaland Huus-Iversen Viking, TIF

Klubb

40 m - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

717 Frida Indrearne Furevik Ask Friidrett

745 Karoline Lillefosse Isachsen Bergens TF

762 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

771 Tuva Rosenlund Fana IL

810 Lydia Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

814 Sonja Bleiklie Schjetne IL Bjarg

884 Alma Hånes Loddefjord IL

886 Alma Joseph Lysekloster IL

917 Anna Sabrina Mickevice Skogsvåg IL

918 Emilie Skjøtt Kristiansen Skogsvåg IL

920 Hanna Diehr Skogsvåg IL

921 Hermine Linnea Sangolt Skogsvåg IL
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942 Luna Suzuki Lucchesi Viking T&IF

953 Ovidia Dyrkolbotnen Voss IL

955 Silje Steine Voss IL

Klubb

600 m Kappgang - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

745 Karoline Lillefosse Isachsen Bergens TF

953 Ovidia Dyrkolbotnen Voss IL

955 Silje Steine Voss IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

717 Frida Indrearne Furevik Ask Friidrett

738 Fride Grønseth Bergens TF

745 Karoline Lillefosse Isachsen Bergens TF

762 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

771 Tuva Rosenlund Fana IL

810 Lydia Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

814 Sonja Bleiklie Schjetne IL Bjarg

884 Alma Hånes Loddefjord IL

886 Alma Joseph Lysekloster IL

917 Anna Sabrina Mickevice Skogsvåg IL

918 Emilie Skjøtt Kristiansen Skogsvåg IL

920 Hanna Diehr Skogsvåg IL

921 Hermine Linnea Sangolt Skogsvåg IL

942 Luna Suzuki Lucchesi Viking T&IF

953 Ovidia Dyrkolbotnen Voss IL

955 Silje Steine Voss IL

Klubb

100 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

936 Silje Lindstad Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

100 m hekk - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

844 Una Haukanes IL Gneist

Klubb

3000 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

774 Nellie Cecilia Taule FIL AKS-77

Klubb

600 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

726 Ronja Malene Indrearne Furev Ask Friidrett

937 Victoria Osen Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

800 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

936 Silje Lindstad Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

100 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

790 Linus August Rygh Fyllingen IL

823 Amund Høie Sjursen IL Gneist

Klubb

1500 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

842 Tord Andresen IL Gneist

846 Christian Magnus Lothe Hitlan IL Gular

851 Tore Akerlie IL Gular

880 Julian Erik Fjæreide Nævdal Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

200 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

790 Linus August Rygh Fyllingen IL

910 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL

Klubb

200 m hekk - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

850 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold IL Gular

Klubb

3000 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

719 Hector Breivik Ask Friidrett

Klubb

600 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

713 Eivind Larsen Ås IL

779 Eirik Markussen Fyllingen IL

798 Marius Pedersen Haugesund IL

845 Andreas Haara Bakketun IL Gular

846 Christian Magnus Lothe Hitlan IL Gular

849 Jonathan Alvin Jacobsen Grön IL Gular

855 Benjamin Aleksander Bøen Fl IL. Norna Salhus

861 Linus Hernebäck Andersson IL. Norna Salhus

901 Daniel Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL

944 Vincent Samuel Gjerde Viking T&IF

Klubb

Lengde - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

848 Filip Bøe IL Gular
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